Scheduled Speakers and Presenters Hotel and Travel Information

Frank Banfill, Director of Church Planting Marriott Dallas/Fort Worth Airport T E
Global Missions Fellowship 8440 Freeport Parkway
Lee Behar, Executive Director Irving, TX 75063 FOR SATLIRATIONCHLIRTH PLANTING

Phone: (972) 929-8800
(800) 228-9290
Fax:  (972)929-6501 C h u rCh
Room Rate: $89 per room per night. * * *
Multiplication

The Alliance for SCP
John Bernard, Executive Director
United World Mission
Dan Case, Director of Extension Ministries
Perimeter Church, Duluth, GA
Ken Dunkerley, Poland Field Staff

The Christian and Missionary Alliance Location and Directions
Steve Farina, Area Director for Central and Eastern Europe Located one mile from Dallas/Fort Worth International Airport, and 15 miles from

United World Mission downtown Dallas. Complimentary shuttle available 24 hours a day to/from DFW roug
Paul Hagelgans, Central Asia Field Director Airport. Calling from courtesy phones at baggage claim will ensure timely pick-up.

Bible Mission International

*
Wayne Hannah, Asia Coordinator From Dallas/Fort Worth Airport - DFW (1 mi NE) Take north exit out of airport. Pa rtnerSh I p

Grace Brethren International Missions Take Hwy 114 East to Freeport Parkway. Turn left on Freeport, hotel is on the right.
Scott Holste, Global Research Director From Dallas/Love Field - DAL (15 mi NW) Go right on Mockingbird. Take I-35E-N

International Mission Board, SBC to 114W. Follow 114 West to Freeport Parkway. Exit right on Freeport, hotel is on November 6-8, 2003
Dallas, Texas

Andrew Jones, Director immediate right.

The Boaz Project

Victor Kulbich, Director Gueks:i ro:ms equipped with: g:::l::sft:culrl;tr:tess:
The Ukrainian Center for Christian Cooperation work des
. two-line speaker phones coffee shop
Theresa LaDage, Central Asia Field Staff ) . )
United World Missi voice mail free parking
nited yvor Ission high-speed internet access indoor/outdoor pool, whirlpool, sauna
Bob Martin, Director of Central/Eastern Europe eI MaviES fully equipped health club A
Bible League f
Gavi Moldovan, President r al
Misiunea Mondiala Unita Romania Reservations online: Reservations

Nikolay Nedelchev, President

- . Go to www.marriott.com and select
European Evangelical Alliance

the Marriott Dallas/Fort Worth

1 NO%?(’%:;:_SSS? & Mission Airport (in Irving, TX). In the box Reservations by phone:
Brian O’Connell Dirgctor of International Partnerships labeled Group Code, enter Call (800) 226-9290 or directly at
’ ASCASCA. (972) 929-8800. Please specify The
Interdev el . ] )
Kevin Popely, Coordinator This will ensure you receive our Alliance for Saturation Church
’ discounted room rate. Planting Meeting and verify the

Antioch Movement in Ukraine
Mike Smith, Missions Pastor
Highlands Community Church, Renton, WA

D St , Slovakia Co-Lead s g
" ™ Greater Europe Mission THE ZMELIANCE

discounted room rate.

Claude Terry, Missions Pastor Europe Regional Office:
First Baptist Church, Modesto, CA gg-BOffg?4e3= H-111f1 Budapist ,
: ) ! ox Budafoki ut 34/B 111/3
Ron Vanc_Ier Griend, Director of Church Planting Monument, CO 80132 HUNGARY
Bible League o (800) 649-2440 Phone: (36) 1-466-5978
Jay Weaver, Director of Field Ministries Fax: (719) 488-8019 Fax: (36) 1-465-6406

The Alliance for SCP E-mail: USA@AllianceSCP.org E-mail: Alliance@AllianceSCP.org



Understanding

Saturation Church Planting (SCP) and
Church Planting Movements (CPM)

Maximizing Partnership in

The Alliance for Saturation Church Planting
in post-communist Eurasia

Breakout Session A
Friday, Nov. 7
10:15-11:30am

Sending agency involvement
in SCP

Church Planter Training in SCP

Church Planting Movements
(IMB perspective)

Mobilizing for CPM

Prayer that supports SCP

Breakout Session C
Friday, Nov. 7
2:45-4:00pm

Church Planting Movements
(Bible League perspective)

Emerging Culture Movements
Research for SCP

Missionary roles in SCP

Breakout Session B
Friday, Nov. 7
1:00-2:15pm

Short-term Projects and CPM

Church Planting Movements
(IMB perspective)

Local Church Involvement
in SCP (single country focus)

SCP in Pioneering Contexts

Breakout Session D
Saturday, Nov. 8
9:15-10:30am

Local Church Involvement
in SCP (multi-country focus)

Maximizing Partnership

Ukrainian Movement for the
Russian Speaking World

CPM in Pioneering Contexts

Schedule

Thursday
3:00pm Registration
6:00pm Dinner

7:00pm Worship and
General Session
8:00pm  “Fulfilling the Great
Commission through
9:00pm  multiplying churches”

Saturday
Breakfast on your own
8:30am Worship
8:45am
9:00am
9:15am Breakout
9:30am Session
9:45am D
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am Coffee & Snack
10:45am Break
11:00am  General Session
11:15am “Maximizing

11:30am  Partnership in The
11:45am  Alliance for SCP”

12:00pm

12:15pm Lunch

12:30pm

12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm Additional
1:30pm Breakout
1:45pm Sessions
2:00pm To Be
2:15pm Announced
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm

Friday

Breakfast on your own

8:30am
8:45am
9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am
11:00am
11:15am
11:30am
11:45am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
6:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm

9:00pm

Worship and
General Session
“SCP and CPM in
Post-Communist

Eurasia”

Breakout
Session
A

Lunch

Breakout
Session
B

Coffee & Snack
Break
Breakout
Session
C

Free Time

Dinner

Worship and
General Session
“Why The Alliance
for SCP?”

Registration

“Church Multiplication Through Partnership”

Mail registration form and payment by check to:
The Alliance for Saturation Church Planting
PO Box 843
Monument, CO 80132

Questions? Call (800) 649-2440 or e-mail USA@AIlianceSCP.org.

Name

Organization
Spouse’s name (if also registering)
Address

Phone Fax

E-mail

Roommate

(for our information ONLY; The Alliance cannot make roommate arrangements for you. If rooming
with other attendees, please make arrangements with hotel for a multiple-person room.)

Registration Fees:

Fees include conference registration, materials, 2 dinners, 2 lunches, and breaks
Registration Date Registration Fee

|:| Early Registration (postmarked by August 15, 2003) $ 179.00

|:| Registration (postmarked by September 30, 2003) $ 199.00

|:| Late Registration (postmarked after September 30, 2003) $ 219.00

|:| Registration for Spouse (if attending sessions and meals) $

TOTAL REGISTRATION FEES $
Make checks payable to: The Alliance for Saturation Church Planting

Cancellation Policy: Should you need to cancel your registration, you will receive a
50% refund for the registration fee if written notice (to the Colorado address) is
postmarked on or before September 30, 2003. After September 30, 2003, there is no
refund of registration fee, but you may send a substitute from your organization.

Reminder: Each registrant is responsible for the necessary room reservation with the
hotel. Likewise, you are responsible to cancel that room reservation with the hotel,
should you find it necessary to cancel your registration for this conference.



