Scheduled Speakers and Presenters

Frank Banfill, Director of Church Planting Global Missions Fellowship Lee Behar. Executive Director The Alliance for SCP John Bernard, Executive Director United World Mission Dan Case, Director of Extension Ministries Perimeter Church, Duluth, GA Ken Dunkerley, Poland Field Staff The Christian and Missionary Alliance Steve Farina, Area Director for Central and Eastern Europe United World Mission Paul Hagelgans, Central Asia Field Director **Bible Mission International** Wayne Hannah, Asia Coordinator Grace Brethren International Missions Scott Holste, Global Research Director International Mission Board, SBC Andrew Jones. Director The Boaz Project Victor Kulbich. Director The Ukrainian Center for Christian Cooperation Theresa LaDage, Central Asia Field Staff United World Mission Bob Martin, Director of Central/Eastern Europe **Bible League** Gavi Moldovan. President Misiunea Mondiala Unita Romania Nikolav Nedelchev, President European Evangelical Alliance Ted Noble, President Greater Europe Mission Brian O'Connell, Director of International Partnerships Interdev Kevin Popely, Coordinator Antioch Movement in Ukraine Mike Smith. Missions Pastor Highlands Community Church, Renton, WA Doug Stoner, Slovakia Co-Leader Greater Europe Mission Claude Terry, Missions Pastor First Baptist Church, Modesto, CA Ron Vander Griend, Director of Church Planting Bible League Jay Weaver, Director of Field Ministries The Alliance for SCP

Hotel and Travel Information



Marriott Dallas/Fort Worth Airport 8440 Freeport Parkway Irving, TX 75063 Phone: (972) 929-8800 (800) 228-9290 Fax: (972) 929-6501

Room Rate: \$89 per room per night.

Location and Directions

Located one mile from Dallas/Fort Worth International Airport, and 15 miles from downtown Dallas. Complimentary shuttle available 24 hours a day to/from DFW Airport. Calling from courtesy phones at baggage claim will ensure timely pick-up.

From Dallas/Fort Worth Airport - DFW (1 mi NE) Take north exit out of airport. Take Hwy 114 East to Freeport Parkway. Turn left on Freeport, hotel is on the right. From Dallas/Love Field - DAL (15 mi NW) Go right on Mockingbird. Take I-35E-N to 114W. Follow 114 West to Freeport Parkway. Exit right on Freeport, hotel is on immediate right.

Guest rooms equipped with: work desk two-line speaker phones voice mail high-speed internet access in-room movies

On-site facilities: three restaurants coffee shop free parking indoor/outdoor pool, whirlpool, sauna fully equipped health club

Go to www.marriott.com and select the Marriott Dallas/Fort Worth Airport (in Irving, TX). In the box labeled Group Code, enter ASCASCA. This will ensure you receive our discounted room rate.



U.S. Office: PO Box 843 Monument, CO 80132 (800) 649-2440 Fax: (719) 488-8019 E-mail: USA@AllianceSCP.org

Reservations

Reservations by phone:

Call (800) 228-9290 or directly at (972) 929-8800. Please specify The Alliance for Saturation Church Planting Meeting and verify the discounted room rate.

Facilitating the planting of evangelical churches throughout post-communist Eurasia

i to

Aobiliz

Europe Regional Office: H-1111 Budapest Budafoki ut 34/B III/3 HUNGARY Phone: (36) 1-466-5978 Fax: (36) 1-465-6406 E-mail: Alliance@AllianceSCP.org

THE ALLIANCE FOR SATEIRATION CHURCH PLANTEN

Church Multiplication Through Partnership

November 6-8, 2003 Dallas, Texas

Understanding Saturation Church Planting and

Church Planting Movements

Training Evangelism

Meeting Themes and Goals...

Understanding

Saturation Church Planting (SCP) and Church Planting Movements (CPM)

Maximizing Partnership in

The Alliance for Saturation Church Planting in post-communist Eurasia

Breakout Session Schedule

Breakout Session A Friday, Nov. 7 10:15-11:30am Sending agency involvement in SCP

Church Planter Training in SCP

Church Planting Movements (IMB perspective)

Mobilizing for CPM

Prayer that supports SCP

Breakout Session C Friday, Nov. 7 2:45-4:00pm Church Planting Movements (Bible League perspective) Emerging Culture Movements Research for SCP Missionary roles in SCP Breakout Session B Friday, Nov. 7 1:00-2:15pm Short-term Projects and CPM Church Planting Movements (IMB perspective) Local Church Involvement in SCP (single country focus) SCP in Pioneering Contexts Breakout Session D Saturday, Nov. 8 9:15-10:30am Local Church Involvement in SCP (multi-country focus) Maximizing Partnership

Ukrainian Movement for the Russian Speaking World

CPM in Pioneering Contexts

Thursday			
3:00pm	Registration		
6:00pm	Dinner		
7:00pm	Worship and General Session		
8:00pm	"Fulfilling the Great Commission through		
9:00pm	multiplying churches"		
Saturday			
Breakfast on your own			
8:30am	Worship		
8:45am			
9:00am			
9:15am	Breakout		
9:30am	Session		
9:45am			
10.00	D		
10:00am	D		
10:15am	5		
10:15am 10:30am	Coffee & Snack		
10:15am 10:30am 10:45am	Coffee & Snack Break		
10:15am 10:30am 10:45am 11:00am	Coffee & Snack Break General Session		
10:15am 10:30am 10:45am 11:00am 11:15am	Coffee & Snack Break General Session <i>"Maximizing</i>		
10:15am 10:30am 10:45am 11:00am 11:15am 11:30am	Coffee & Snack Break General Session <i>"Maximizing</i> Partnership in The		
10:15am 10:30am 10:45am 11:00am 11:15am 11:30am 11:45am	Coffee & Snack Break General Session <i>"Maximizing</i>		
10:15am 10:30am 10:45am 11:00am 11:15am 11:30am 11:45am 12:00pm	Coffee & Snack Break General Session "Maximizing Partnership in The Alliance for SCP"		
10:15am 10:30am 10:45am 11:00am 11:15am 11:30am 11:45am 12:00pm 12:15pm	Coffee & Snack Break General Session <i>"Maximizing</i> Partnership in The		
10:15am 10:30am 10:45am 11:00am 11:15am 11:30am 11:45am 12:00pm 12:15pm 12:30pm	Coffee & Snack Break General Session "Maximizing Partnership in The Alliance for SCP"		
10:15am 10:30am 10:45am 11:00am 11:15am 11:30am 11:45am 12:00pm 12:15pm	Coffee & Snack Break General Session "Maximizing Partnership in The Alliance for SCP"		

Additional

Breakout

Sessions

To Be

Announced

1:15pm

1:30pm

1:45pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

2:30pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

	Friday		
		kfast on your own	
	8:30am	Worship and	
	8:45am	General Session	
	9:00am	"SCP and CPM ir	
	9:15am	Post-Communist	
	9:30am	Eurasia"	
l	9:45am		
1	10:00am		
	10:15am	Breakout	
	10:30am	Session	
	10:45am	А	
	11:00am		
	11:15am		
	11:30am	Lunch	
	11:45am	Lunon	
	12:00pm		
	12:15pm		
	12:30pm		
	12:45pm		
	1:00pm	Breakout	
	1:15pm	Session	
	1:30pm	B	
	1:45pm	D	
	2:00pm		
ł	2:00pm 2:15pm	Coffee & Snack	
l	2:30pm	Break	
l	2:30pm 2:45pm	Breakout	
l		Session	
l	3:00pm	C	
l	3:15pm	C	
l	3:30pm		
l	3:45pm	Eree Tim-	
l	4:00pm	Free Time	
l	4:15pm		
l	4:30pm		
ļ	4:45pm		
	5:00pm		
	5:15pm		
	5:30pm		
	5:45pm		
	6:00pm	Dinner	
	7:00pm	Worship and	
	8:00pm	General Session "Why The Alliance for SCP?"	
	9:00pm	101 SCF !	

Schedule

Registration

"Church Multiplication Through Partnership"

November 6-8, 2003 - DFW Marriott Hotel - Dallas, Texas

Mail registration form and payment by check to: The Alliance for Saturation Church Planting PO Box 843 Monument, CO 80132

Questions? Call (800) 649-2440 or e-mail USA@AllianceSCP.org.

Name

Organization

Spouse's name (if also registering)

Address

Phone

E-mail

Roommate

(for our information ONLY; The Alliance cannot make roommate arrangements for you. If rooming with other attendees, please make arrangements with hotel for a multiple-person room.)

Fax

Hotel room reservations are made directly with hotel! See hotel information for phone number and online registration information.

Registration Fees:

Fees include conference registration, materials, 2 dinners, 2 lunches, and breaks

Registration Date F	Registration Fee
Early Registration (postmarked by August 15, 2003)	\$ 179.00
Registration (postmarked by September 30, 2003)	\$ 199.00
Late Registration (postmarked after September 30, 200	3) \$ 219.00
Registration for Spouse (if attending sessions and meal	s) \$
TOTAL REGISTRATION FEES Make checks payable to: The Alliance for Saturation	\$

Cancellation Policy: Should you need to cancel your registration, you will receive a 50% refund for the registration fee if written notice (to the Colorado address) is postmarked on or before September 30, 2003. After September 30, 2003, there is no refund of registration fee, but you may send a substitute from your organization.

Reminder: Each registrant is responsible for the necessary room reservation with the hotel. Likewise, you are responsible to cancel that room reservation with the hotel, should you find it necessary to cancel your registration for this conference.